
Please join us for Stroll and Sign on Saturday, 
21st  March for a Stroll and Sign around 
Reigate - Priory Park
:

There will be two walks:
11.00 - 12.00 🟠 🥾 Level 3 – Limited Access
12.00 - 12.45 -  🟢 ♿ Level 1 – Fully Accessible

We will meet outside the cafe in Priory Park. 

We will finish at approximately 12.45pm. You 
are invited to stay for lunch in the cafe. There 
are toilets available. 
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There is pay and display parking at Bell 
Street Car Park RH2 7AN, a short walk from 
the cafe meeting point.

Please wear sensible shoes. Please consider 
the weather and bring a jacket and/or hat 
and gloves as required. It may be cold, wet, 
muddy.

We would love for you to come and sing at 
the Woodhatch event with Trefoil Guild 
afterwards!

(see separate Easy Read for details)
Please tell us if you are coming on 
info@include.org  / 07349983731. A walker 
agreement form must be completed in 
advance.
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